Amended Interim Designation of Agent to Receive Notification of Claimed Infringement

Full Legal Name of Service Provider:

Twentieth Television, Inc.

Alternative Name(s) of Service Provider (including all names under which the service provider is doing business):

theRickiLakeShow.com

Address of Service Provider: ____9336 W. Washington Blvd., Culver City, CA 90232

Name of Agent Designated to Receive Notification of Claimed Infringement: <u>Lupe Haas</u>

Full Address of Designated Agent to which Notification Should be Sent (a P.O. Box or similar designation is not acceptable except where it is the only address that can be used in the geographic location):

c/o Monet Lane Prods., 9336 W. Washington Blvd., Culver City, CA 90232

Telephone Number of Designated Agent: _____310-845-2574

Email Address of Designated Agent: _____DMCA@20thtv.com

Signature of Officer or Representative of the Designating Service Provider:

____ Date:____ 7/2/12-

Typed or Printed Name and Title: <u>Lupe Haas, Web Producer</u>

SR 1-802417584



Received JUL 1 2 2012 Copyright Office